
男子ダブルス予選(1)

鴨沢秀郁
照井健太

(秋田大)

28
遠藤　颯斗
深瀬　貴宏

(日大工/
いわき明
星)

(ア) (オ)

(イ) (カ)

(ウ) (キ)

(エ) (ク)

西村太秀
中村祐馬

(東北大/
宮教大)

高宮京佑
猪狩悠司

(学院大)

有馬諒
池添光亮

(弘前大)

(山形大)
岸明弘
鷲田一貴

石田薫
夏川戸大輝

(福島大)

伊藤誠
太平貴裕

(東北医)

41

42

45

菅野 拓郎
田山 健太郎

(東北医)

渡辺大樹
関海都

(秋田大)

岩井翔真
榊原祐紀

(東北大)

今野浩幸
小山毅士

(岩手大)

43

44

48

25
飯坂将大
半杭伸太郎

(仙台大)

26
古関繁
福井智也

(秋田大)

27
武田　和也
高萩　弥

(石専大)

46

47

29 ｂｙｅ

30
藤田一輝
水船晧司

(東北大)

鈴木 民生
高橋 佑輔

(福島大)

茂木瑞樹
遠藤幹太

(岩手大)

大間皓太郎
板垣雄太

(盛岡大)

佐々木洋輔
織原大貴

(東北医)

大谷昂
長澤拓也

(弘前大)

(仙台大)

ｂｙｅ

(学院工)

佐野悠平
藤沢昌輝

(東北医)

高橋秀哉
村上智哉

37

38

39

児玉　和也
鈴木　宏人

40

23

24

17

18

19
名越 靖将
原子 麗

(青森大)

濱名航輔
越後淳哉

(尚絅学院大)

町田　智彰
森　春貴

(石専大)

中鉢克
佐藤大晟

(学院大)

安藤友
室橋俊介

13

14

15

16

大槻勇斗
吉野正人

(福医大)

(秋田大)

西川智
菅原健

20

21

22

岩崎賢明
野々村篤杜

(東北医)

山子峻平
上野航大

(弘前大)

宮　和暉
北田　健人

(日大工)

(岩手大)

7

菊田千翔
田島拓実

(仙台大)

8

小畑景祐
久保陽平

(東北医)

9

河合津
太宰完

(学院大)

10

柿崎駿太郎
木村佳祐

(弘前大)

11

佐藤倫太郎
菅野直人

(山形大)

12

奥村済
松本大輝

(東北大)

35

36

31

32

33

34

1
安宍 祐哉
小笠原 勘太

(青森大)

2 bye (石専大)

3
千葉　敦司
酒井田　涼

(日大工)

4
高橋弘樹
八木橋寿海

(岩手大)

5
杉峯諒
塩坂浩太

(東北医/
東北大)

6
柳田凌太朗
毛利無限

(弘前大)



男子ダブルス予選(2)

(東北医)

(東北医)

86

(ケ) (ス)

(コ) (セ)

(サ) (ソ)

(シ) (タ)

91

92

93

83

88

(秋田大)

90

川嶋 航輝
板垣 舜也

神宮大地
喜屋武学

85

94

95

(岩手大)

上野慎太郎
大塚　智貴

蒔苗椋太
茂野優平

(東北医)

福島隆史
國井基思

(弘前大)

原優人
山﨑貴仁

杉本佳寿大
河原巧

中嶋隆人
戸田啓太

(石専大)

96

鈴木篤
村山凌弥

(秋田大) (日大工)

(東北大)

84
熊谷 柊也
竹内 界人

(青森大/
東工大)

87

(青森大/
富士大)

(岩手大)

82

73

74

75

76

77

78

(東北大)

ｂｙｅ

吉成　涼
小泉　一成

(八工大)

加藤裕樹
佐々木良

(福医大)

(山形大)

80
奥富雅俊
荒瀬充

81
水鳥大知
神原秀也

野末圭
栗原大輔

(岩手大)

58

紺野 竜加
斎藤 僚汰

(福島大/
山形大)

59

白鳥勝久
池内航

(国際教
養大)

60

佐々木 克
船水 大雅

(青森大)

真榮平　卓
柳澤　直

(薬科大)

井上遼大
佐熊幸生

(福医大)

澤藤諒
内川璃玖

(盛岡大)

森山怜
篠宮岳志

(弘前大)

69

大島綾斗
鈴木優斗

(仙台大)

70

鈴木　一将
斉藤　尚大

(学院工)

船木蒼太
藤嶋誉

(秋田大)

佐藤慧
相澤駿希

熊谷　慎
馬崎　稜也

(日大工)

65

66

67

久保田悠生
川村駿輔

(弘前大)

68

中村竣
重光太貴

(東北大)

89
今西雄也
赤野智彦

(弘前大)

63

鈴木　拓人
吉田　昂平

64

(東北医)

黒田樹
早川裕太

(学院大)

ｂｙｅ

土田輝
木村進太郎

大宮 潤一郎
大杉 礼

榎本 真太郎
太田 零士

大村岳
及川翔

(福島大)

海保　夏碧
滝　浩正

(日大工)

(青森大)

55

早坂壮平
浅水祐希

(学院大)

56

ｂｙｅ

57

遠藤直紀
村上潤之助

(仙台大)

細川峰悠起
森合健太郎

(尚絅学
院大)

山崎遼
小沼普暉

(東北医)

53

54

79

71

72

61

佐藤 有基
岩城 拓斗

(福島大/学院大)

62

52

49

50

51

遠藤義輝
田中翔馬

(仙台大)

藤原蓮
森井一樹

(山形大)

ｂｙｅ






